


364 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fifteenth

Essex
District

Methuen

TOTALS

Fifteenth

Essex
District

Methuen
Pet 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

9 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

to <L> 2

1284

686
1372

1350

1325

1246

1733

1359

1636

11991
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

C CD ™

mil
St 5

714
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790

790

532

350

598
694

349

510

184

212

384

330

374

90

647

179

238

291

211

307

230

231

385

304

539

8169

89



366 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Seventeenth
Essex
District

ANDOVER
LAWRENCE
TOTALS

Seventeenth
Essex
District

ANDOVER
Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

LAWRENCE
Wd. 5 Pet 2

4

5

8

Wd 6 Pet 6

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

CO

3330
1387

4717

582
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary
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368 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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Franklin
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191

686
584

515

577

617

365
521

521

778

622

183

241
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620
846

417

196

272

10733

377

87

137

105

90

426

332

257

329
325
151
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'.16

355
207

87

138

505

456

619

128

97
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29
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Democratic Primary
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370 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Hampden
District

E Longmeadow.
Hampden
Longmeadow

TOTALS

Second
Hampden
District

E. Longmeadow
Pet 1

2

3

4

5

Hampden
Longmeadow

Pet A
B
C
D
E

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

-



State Representative in General Court 371

Democratic Primary

1256

34

36

18

15

34

330

10

1733

385



372 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourth

Hampden
District

WESTFIELD.

TOTALS

Fourth

Hampden
District

WESTFIELD. .

Wd 1 Pet A
B

Wd 2 Pet A
B

Wd 3 Pet A
B

Wd 4 Pet A
B

Wd 5 Pet A
B

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

£5^
> — <»

<d o <r

1415

1289

869
1206

1043

1087

1559

1540

1131

1211

12350

209
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Democratic Primary

HOLYOKE
Wd 1 Pet B
Wd 2 Pet C
Wd 3 Pet A

B

Wd 4 Pet A
B

Wd 5 Pet A

B

Wd 6 Pet A

B
Wd 7 Pet A

B

TOTALS

Republican Primary

oQ

658
224

995
1143

682

889

1275

927

810

971

1471

823

10868

782

782

782

782

307



374 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Hampden
District

HOLYOKE ...

W Springfield

TOTALS

Sixth

Hampden
District

HOLYOKE
Wd 1 Pet A . . .

Wd 2 Pet A ...

B ...

West Springfield

Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

3210
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Ludlow
Pet 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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376 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Eighth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE.

TOTALS

Eighth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
Wd 1 Pet A

Wd 2 Pet. A

B
C

Wd 3 Pet A
B
C

Wd 7 Pet A
B
C

Wd 8 Pet A
B

C
Wd. 9 Pet A

B

C

Republican Primary
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Democratic Primary
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378 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth
Hampden
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Eleventh

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD.

TOTALS

Eleventh

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD.
Wd 8 Pet A .

Democratic Primary

Republican

Primary

State Election

2oQ

575

497

291

1051

494

691

441

1504

609

477

626

515

515

515

515

229


